Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee GOLDEN FIRST MORTGAGE CORP. 0442527.09.99998 1/30/2006 11:47:27 AM \$15.00

Principal Office

3 GRACE AVE GREAT NECK, NY 11021 NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC. 400 WEST MARKET STREET SUITE 1800 LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Registered Agent

Officers

Vice President	Helen Medina	3 Grace Avenue, Great Neck, NY 11021
President	David Movtady	3 Grace Avenue, Great Neck, NY 11021

Directors

Director DEBOR	AH WILLIAMS 3 Grac	e Avenue, Great Neck, NY 11021
----------------	--------------------	--------------------------------

Signatures

Signature	Deborah Williams
Title	QC/Compliance Manager